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SECTOR

C
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ANGLING

TRUST

’ Class. Angler
(Day) Surname

1

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

BOX (C)

Foxcroft Gilbert
Louwies Loutjie
BOX (C)

Londers Jamie
Flowers Billy

BOX (C)

Apsis Georgios
Panidis Dimosthgnis
BOX (C)

Balchev Branimir
Matev Matey

BOX (C)

Draganovic Kristijan
Palcic Renato

BOX (C)

Rodriguez Angel Vicente

Rodriguez Roberto
BOX (C)

Corkovic Igor
Kokan Zoran

BOX (C)

Santos Jose
Teodosio Goncalo
BOX (C)

Lesceu Christian
Lesceu Justin

BOX (C)

Mironov Alexey
Son Maxim

BOX (C)
Lapushinskiy Mikhail
Artyukhin Segey
BOX (C)
Majstorovic Zoran
Stefanovic Sasa
BOX (C)

De Bartoli Ivano
Crosato Alessandro
BOX (C)
Cuderman Kristof
Babic Benjamin
BOX (C)
Motekaitis Remigjus
Laureckis Marius
BOX (C)
Jurgelevics Igors
Bogdans Kaspars
BOX (C)

Ivanov Dusko
Krechev Stojche
BOX (C)

Lemaire Frederic
Lasbats Michel
BOX (C)

Leont Alexandru
Galic Ciprian

Team Name

South Africa
England
Greece
Bulgaria
Croatia

Spain

Bosnia & Herzegovina

Portugal
Belgium
Kazakhstan
Russia
Serbia
Italy
Slovenia
Lithuania
Latvia
FYRO Macedonia
France

Romania

’ Weight
(a)

iS-—24

25.500
24.050
22.350
15.150
12.550

5.000

’ Fish ’ Peg ’

3

4

18

16

19

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

Time 14:09:01

President of Jury




